s
The time is now –
make the big switch
with Philips LED!
Reduce energy and maintenance costs with enhanced lighting results and longer lifetime.
T5 LED Tubes
• Available in 2ft, 4ft and 5ft
• Retrofit solution with long lifetime of 60,000 hrs

Lamp
Shape
Dimmable Customer Order Code
12NC W lm hrs K mm mm
929004265519 CorePro LEDtube 600mm 9W 5CCT T8 AU 9 900-1100 50,000 2700-3000-4000-5000-6500 G13 28 600 T8 No LEDT85CCT2FT
929004265619 CorePro LEDtube 1,200mm 18W 5CCT T8 AU 18 1800-1980 50,000 2700-3000-4000-5000-6500 G13 28 1,200 T8 No LEDT85CCT4FT
929004265719 CorePro LEDtube 1,500mm 24W 5CCT T8 AU 24 2400-2640 50,000 2700-3000-4000-5000-6500 G13 28 1,500 T8 No LEDT85CCT5FT
Signify
product code
Description Consumption Brightness Lifetime Colour
Temperature
Base Cap Lamp
Width
Lamp
Length
Lamp
Shape
Dimmable Customer Order Code
12NC W lm hrs K mm mm
929003519720 CorePro LEDtube 1,200mm 17W 840 T8 AU 1CT 17 1800 50,000 4000 G13 28 1,200 T8 No LEDT8120017W840
929003519820 CorePro LEDtube 1,200mm 17W 865 T8 AU 1CT 17 1800 50,000 6500 G13 28 1,200 T8 No LEDT8120017W865
929003547220 CorePro LEDtube 600mm 8.8W 840 T8 AU 1CT 8.8 900 50,000 4000 G13 28 600 T8 No LEDT86008.8W840
929003547320 CorePro LEDtube 600mm 8.8W 865 T8 AU 1CT 8.8 900 50,000 6500 G13 28 600 T8 No LEDT86008.8W865
929003547420 CorePro LEDtube 1,500mm 21.4W 840 T8 AU 1CT 21.4 2200 50,000 4000 G13 28 1,500 T8 No LEDT8150021.4W840
929003547520 CorePro LEDtube 1,500mm 21.4W 865 T8 AU 1CT 21.4 2200 50,000 6500 G13 28 1,500 T8 No LEDT8150021.4W865
Signify
product code
Description Consumption Brightness Lifetime Colour
Temperature